

BID TABULATION							BIDDER		
Project #6-2017 Williams County Commissioners / Williams County Engineer				WILLIAMS COUNTY ENGINEER'S OFFICE 12953 County Road G Bryan, OH 43506 Phone 419-636-2454 Fax 419-636-8687			GERKEN PAVING, INC. NAPOLEON, OHIO		
WIL-CR-309 (CR 6, CR C.75, CR D)				Bid Opening: July 20, 2017 As Revised by Addendum 1					
ASPHALT PAVING PID 105125 Williams County, Ohio									
No.	Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Cost	UNIT PRICE	COST	
<b>GROUP 0001: ROADWAY</b>									
1.1	0003	202E23010	PAVEMENT REMOVED, ASPHALT & STONE	CY	600.000	40.00000	\$24,000.00	25.00000	\$15,000.00
1.2	0008	204E10000	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	SY	1,200.000	2.70670	\$3,248.04	0.35000	\$420.00
1.3	0009	204E13000	EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE	CY	400.000	15.02122	\$6,008.49	25.00000	\$10,000.00
1.4	0010	204E30010	GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE B	CY	400.000	42.16141	\$16,864.56	40.00000	\$16,000.00
<b>TOTAL GROUP 0001: ROADWAY</b>						<b>\$50,121.09</b>	<b>\$41,420.00</b>		
<b>GROUP 0004: PAVEMENT</b>									
2.10	0015	254E01000	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE 1 INCH	SY	24,640.000	1.76000	\$43,366.40	1.70000	\$41,888.00
2.11	0015	254E01000	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE 3 INCH	SY	28,160.000	2.25000	\$63,360.00	2.05000	\$57,728.00
2.12	0015	254E01000	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE 5 - 7 INCH	SY	15,969.000	3.00000	\$47,907.00	4.75000	\$75,852.75
2.2	0018	301E46000	ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22	CY	2,981.000	120.00000	\$357,720.00	115.00000	\$342,815.00
2.3	0019	304E20000	AGGREGATE BASE	CY	366.000	66.00000	\$24,156.00	90.00000	\$32,940.00
2.4	0020	407E10000	TACK COAT	GAL	7,394.000	1.90688	\$14,099.47	1.70000	\$12,569.80
2.5	0021	442E20000	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, 12.5 MM TYPE A (448)	CY	2,542.000	160.00000	\$406,720.00	157.00000	\$399,094.00
2.6	0023	442E20200	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, 19 MM TYPE A, (448)	CY	1,369.000	140.00000	\$191,660.00	139.00000	\$190,291.00
<b>TOTAL GROUP 0004: PAVEMENT</b>						<b>\$1,148,988.87</b>	<b>\$1,153,178.55</b>		
<b>GROUP 0005: TRAFFIC CONTROL</b>									
3.1	0027	642E00291	CENTER LINE, AS PER PLAN	MILE	4.100	1,100.00000	\$4,510.00	1,400.00000	\$5,740.00
<b>TOTAL GROUP 0005: TRAFFIC CONTROL</b>						<b>\$4,510.00</b>	<b>\$5,740.00</b>		
<b>GROUP 0006: MISCELLANEOUS</b>									
4.1	0026	614E11000	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LS	1.000	15,000.00000	\$15,000.00	35,000.00000	\$35,000.00
4.2	0028	619E16000	FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A	MNTH	4.000	1,500.00000	\$6,000.00	2,500.00000	\$10,000.00
4.3	0029	623E10000	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING	LS	1.000	5,000.00000	\$5,000.00	5,000.00000	\$5,000.00
4.4	0030	624E10000	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.000	30,000.00000	\$30,000.00	20,000.00000	\$20,000.00
<b>TOTAL GROUP 0006: MISCELLANEOUS</b>						<b>\$56,000.00</b>	<b>\$70,000.00</b>		
<b>ADDENDUM 1 TOTAL ESTIMATE</b>				<b>\$1,259,605.44</b>		<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>		<b>\$1,270,338.55</b>	
Additive Alternate 1 - Berm Material Lenth of Project As Needed. Project Will Be Awarded On Total Base Bid.									
5.1	Alt 1	617E10100	COMPACTED AGGREGATE (BERM OVER REPAIR AREAS)	CY	600.000	75.00000	\$45,000.00	60	\$36,000.00
<b>Total Base Bid with Additive Alternate 1</b>				<b>\$1,306,338.550</b>					